STAFF

DIRECTORY

LOS ANGELES TEAM

Name
George Bocanegra-LEAD
Aaron Contreras
Edgar Castaneda
Joe Fuchs
Joe Perez
Juan Luna
Marco Yanez
Manny Salcido
Miguel Avitia
Richard Burns

Name
Salvador George-LEAD
Corey Crockerham
Kyle Patterson
Marcus Baisley

Maria Coronado

Phone Number

213-598-0224
213-703-5792
213-793-9319
213-266-1222
213-817-0998
213-605-0710
213-910-2305
213-605-0338
213-435-1202
213-238-2443

CARSON TEAM

Phone Number

213-407-8936
213-808-2888
213-703-6455
213-407-5678
213-808-9300

LONG BEACH TEAM

Name
Jesse Marquez-LEAD
Jorge Quintero
Ray Lawson

ORANGE COUNTY TEAM

Phone Number

Name
John Tafoya-LEAD
Andrew Meling
Bryan Farkas
Eitel Braunschweig,
Leonardo de la Rosa
Tony Velasquez

Phone Number

213-605-0971
213-703-6382
213-703-6231

213-216-5432
619-572-2244
714-719-9156
714-589-5403
213-760-0423
213-718-2390

LOCAL
OFFICES

CARSON TRAINING CENTER
COORDINATOR: WESLEY CRUNK
323.693.2330

LOCAL 213

1200 Corporate Center Dr.
Monterey Park, CA 91754
213.385.3510
Local213@swmscarpenters.org

LOCAL 323

1010 Sandhill Ave.
Carson, CA 90746
323.335.1323
Local323@swmscarpenters.org

LOCAL 962

341 E. Wardiow Rd.
Long Beach, CA 90807
9562.421.0971
Local562@swmscarpenters.org

LOCAL714

T111Firestone Blvd.
Buena Park, CA 90621
114-166-1140
Local714@swmscarpenters.org
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